Ordering information
Standard Tmedia TMG800 Units
Part #  Description
TMG800-1  1 x T1/E1
TMG800-2  2 x T1/E1
TMG800-3  3 x T1/E1
TMG800-4  4 x T1/E1
TMG800-5  5 x T1/E1
TMG800-6  6 x T1/E1
TMG800-7  7 x T1/E1
TMG800-8  8 x T1/E1
Tmedia TMG800+1 Units
Part #  Description
TMG800-1+1 1 x T1/E1
TMG800-2 +1 2 x T1/E1